MIDWEST AREA EQUAL OPPORTUNITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE
	LOCATION(S)

REPRESENTED
	NAME AND

TITLE
	MAILING 

ADDRESS
	E-MAIL 

ADDRESS
	PHONE NUMBER
	FAX NUMBER
	TERM

LENGTH

	W. Lafayette, IN
	Danielle Cooley
Purchasing Agent
	275 S. Russell Street
West Lafayette, IN 47907
	Danielle.Cooley@ars.usda.gov

	765-494-5607
	765-494-1705
	FY 2009 through 
FY 2011

	Columbus, OH

Coshocton, OH

Wooster, OH
	Meera Kweon
Res Food Technlgst
	1680 Madison Avenue
Wooster, OH 44691
	Meera.Kweon@ars.usda.gov

	330-263-3984
	330-263-3651
	FY 2009 through 
FY 2011

	Urbana, IL
	Elizabeth Ainsworth
Res Molecular Biolgst
	1201 W. Gregory, 190 ERML
Urbana, IL 61801-3838
	Lisa.Ainsworth@ars.usda.gov

	217-265-9887
	217-244-4419
	FY 2007 through
FY 2009

	NCAUR

Peoria, IL
	Brittney (Mernick) Jones
Secretary (OA)
	1815 N. University Street

Peoria, IL 61604-3999
	Brittney.Jones@ars.usda.gov

	309-681-6541
	309-681-6682
	FY 2008 through 
FY 2010

	Columbia, MO
	Kathleen Ross
Biolcl Sci Techncn (Plants)
	208 Curtis Hall

University of Missouri

Columbia, MO 65211-7020
	Kathleen.Ross@ars.usda.gov

	573-882-3410
	573-884-7850
	FY 2007
through 
FY 2009

	Ames, IA
	Carolyn J. Lawrence
Research Geneticist (Plants)
	1034 Crop Genome Informatics Laboratory 
Iowa State University
Ames, IA 50011
	Carolyn.Lawrence@ars.usda.gov

	515-294-4294
	515-294-8280
	FY 2008 through 
FY 2010

	E. Lansing, MI
	Mohammad Heidari
Res Microbiologist
	3606 E. Mount Hope Road
East Lansing, MI 48823-5338
	Mohammad.Heidari@ars.usda.gov

	517-337-6830
	517-337-6776
	FY 2007 through

FY 2009

	St. Paul, MN
	Martin DuSaire

Biolcl Sci Lab Techncn (Soils)
	1991 Upper Buford Circle

439 Borlaug Hall

St. Paul, MN 55108-6024
	Martin.DuSaire@ars.usda.gov

	612-625-9747
	651-649-5175
	FY 2008 through 
FY 2010

	Morris, MN
	Nancy Barbour
Biologist
	803 Iowa Avenue

Morris, MN 56267-1065
	Nancy.Barbour@ars.usda.gov

	320-589-3411

Ext. 163
	320-589-3787
	FY 2009 through

FY 2011

	Madison, WI
	Lori Bocher

Agricultural Information Specialist
	Room 125

1925 Linden Drive West

Madison, WI 53706
	Lori.Bocher@ars.usda.gov

	608-890-0079
	608-890-0076
	FY 2008 through 

FY 2010

	All
	Marie Bishop 

Equal Employ Mgr

Technical Advisor
	1815 N. University Street

Peoria, IL 61604-3999
	Marie.Bishop@ars.usda.gov
	309-681-6632
	309-681-6683
	N/A
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